FirstName

Vimal
Julian
Victoria
Candice
Russ
Jay
Geoff
Heather
LisaJo
Lindie
Paul
Marianne
Les

SecondName Gender

Lala
Blonski
Schneider
Aldous
Dodding
Sooka
Goldberg
Murch
Blonski
Metz
Pretorious
Lomberg
Sutcliffe

LT T T T ML L

Date
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27
2024/04/27

Distance

(S IO, B O, R, B O, RO, R O, RO, BV, RV, IOy |

5

Time
00;22;22
00;24;32
00;25;17
00;25;19
00;26;32
00;27;35
00;28;43
00;29;22
00;31;02
00;31;17
00;33;06
00;35;24

2024/04/27 Timekeeper

Runs

62

226

1

3

135
113

46

117

90

374
15
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